

Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited

CIN:L28998DL1983PLC017150

Registered Office
14, DayanandVihar, Backside Ground Floor,
Vikas Marg Ext, Delhi-110092
Tel: +91-11-43011038
Email:info.akashdeep14@gmail.com
Website: www.akashdeepmetal.in

Date: 16.02.2022

**To,
The Deputy Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited, Floor 25, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001**

Scrip Code – 538778

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2021

Dear Sir,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended on December 31, 2021 published in “**FINANCIAL EXPRESS**” and “**JANSATTA**” on Wednesday, February 16, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you

For Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited

**Rajesh Gupta
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00006056
Add: 25, Hargobind Enclave, Delhi-110092**

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,389	3,797	6,082	12,865	15,354	7,484	7,267	8,141	20,521	20,593
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,627	640	102	2,412	278	464	(339)	(1,064)	(809)	(3,313)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,627	640	102	2,412	278	464	(339)	(1,064)	(809)	(2,368)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,247	2,268	8,958	4,609	14,804	81	1,286	7,782	1,379	12,145
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,253	2,268	8,958	4,618	14,806	87	1,286	7,782	1,388	12,147
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves										
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
(i)	Basic	1.20	2.17	8.55	4.41	14.13	0.08	1.23	7.43	1.33	10.69
(ii)	Diluted	1.20	2.17	8.55	4.41	14.13	0.08	1.23	7.43	1.33	11.60

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
 2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on February 14, 2022.
 3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructures Ltd.
 Anjaneer Kumar Lakhota
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN 00357695)

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February, 2022

NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 CIN : L24239HR1984PLC040797

Regd. Off.: Lotus Green City, Sector 23 & 24 Bhiwadi, Alwar Bypass, 75 Mtr. Road, Daruhera, Rewari-123401
 Tel: + 91-7419885077 | Email: newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com | Website: www.newtimeinfra.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021
 (Rupees in Lac)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1.	Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Net Sales/ Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Incomes from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a)	Cost of Material consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d)	Employee Benefits Expense	10.03	12.69	11.03	33.84	23.93	38.40	10.03	12.69	11.03	33.84
e)	Finance Costs	74.62	72.42	66.22	217.33	192.87	261.09	84.08	84.96	84.50	245.10
f)	Depreciation & Amortization Expense	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.16	0.16	0.21	0.05	0.05	0.18	0.16
g)	Other Expenses	21.85	38.00	29.50	100.21	46.00	76.17	21.73	38.17	30.21	100.52
	Total Expenses	106.35	123.17	106.80	351.53	262.96	375.88	115.89	135.87	125.91	379.62
3.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax (1-2)	(106.35)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(351.53)	(262.96)	(375.88)	(115.89)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(379.62)
4.	Exceptional Items [Income/(Expenses)]	(4.16)	-	-	(4.16)	10.16	10.16	(4.16)	-	(4.16)	10.16
5.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (3-4)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.72)	(120.06)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(383.78)
6.	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.72)	(120.06)	(135.87)	(125.91)	(383.78)
8.	Share of Profit/(Loss) in associate and joint venture (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	24.45	13.75	(288.12)	(35.80)
9.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	0.29	-	-	-	-	0.29
10.	Total comprehensive Income (after tax) (7+8+9)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.43)	(95.61)	(122.13)	(414.03)	(419.58)
11.	Net Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Other Comprehensive Income from discontinued operations (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Total comprehensive Income from discontinued operations (after tax) (11+12)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Total comprehensive (comprising profit/loss and other comprehensive income for the year) (10+13)	(110.51)	(123.17)	(106.80)	(355.70)	(252.80)	(365.43)	(95.61)	(122.13)	(414.03)	(419.58)
15.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46	1,703.46
16.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,869.87	-	-	9,119.55
17.	Earning Per Share										
	Basic	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.06)	(0.21)	(0.15)	(0.21)	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.24)	(0.25)
	Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes to financial results:
 1. The above Un-audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 14th February, 2022 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
 2. In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory auditor have performed an audit of the standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31st December, 2021.
 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
 4. Other Comprehensive Income includes net movement of re-measurement of defined benefit plans and alike adjustments.
 5. Previous year figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary to conform to the current Period presentations.
 6. The Company has entered into Memorandum of Undertaking on 15 February 2021 to dispose of its investment in its wholly owned subsidiary Lotu Buildtech Limited ("Lotu Buildtech"). Accordingly the Company has classified Lotu Buildtech as held for sale and has shown loss related to Lotu Buildtech under discontinued operations in these financial results.
 7. As the Company has one Operating Segment and disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
 8. The Company has opted to submit Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter, pursuant to the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 9. The Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended December 31, 2021 is available on the website of the Company https://www.newtimeinfra.in/ and the website of BSE Ltd

For NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Ashish Pandit (Director)
 DIN: 00139001

Date: 14/02/2022
 Place: New Delhi

कल्याणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: बीसी-223, संजय गांधी ट्रांसपोर्ट नगर, जीटी करनाल रोड, दिल्ली-110042, Email: kalyanicommercialsltd@gmail.com, website: www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com
 Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के उद्धरित एकीकृत एवं समेकित अनअंकेषित वित्तीय परिणाम

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकीकृत परिणाम						समेकित परिणाम					
		समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30/09/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2020	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2020	समाप्त तिमाही 31/03/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 30/09/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2020	समाप्त तिमाही 31/12/2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31/03/2021	
		(अनअंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अंकेषित)	
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	6,387.07	3,939.98	4,213.14	13,952.48	5,948.89	1,353.64	6,387.07	3,939.98	8,901.45	13,952.48	15,180.23	22,770.98
2.	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	152.33	110.75	34.57	289.64	42.37	98.12	152.33	110.75	23.65	289.64	192.22	247.98
3.	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	152.33	110.75	34.57	289.64	42.37	98.12	152.33	110.75	23.65	289.64	192.22	247.98
4.	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	127.63	128.90	23.52	273.58	29.19	63.16	127.63	(5.00)	12.18	139.67	159.62	193.60
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए व्यापक लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक एवं अन्य व्यापक आय मिलाकर (कर परभाव) (संदर्भ नोट नं. 2)	127.63	128.90	23.52	273.58	29.19	44.32	127.63	18.99	12.18	253.76	149.89	226.87
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल (सममूल्य रूप 10/- प्रत्येक)												
7.	अन्य इक्विटी												
8.	प्रति शेयर आय (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) परिचालन जारी तथा बंद करने के लिए) :												
	Basic:	12.76	12.89	2.35	27.36	2.92	4.43	12.76	1.9	1.22	25.38	14.99	16.16
	Diluted:	12.76	12.89	2.35	27.36	2.92	4.43	12.76	1.9	1.22	25.38	14.99	16.16

टिप्पणी:
 1. सेबी (सूची दायित्व एण्ड प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33, के अंतर्गत उपरोक्त 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के एकीकृत एवं समेकित उद्धरित अनअंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल किया गया। उपरोक्त तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com) तथा नई दिल्ली-110015, फोन: 011-25419177, 25412977, ईमेल: sbi.05169@sbilco.in पर भी उपलब्ध है।
 2. कम्पनी ने 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से इंडियन स्टैंडर्ड्स (आईएसडी एएस) ग्रहण किया है तथा कम्पनीज अभिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित साथ में उसका अंतर्गत जारी पदित प्रस्ताविक नियम अनुसार वे वित्तीय परिणाम आईएसडी एएस 34 "अंतरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग" एवं सामान्यता इंडिया में स्वीकार लिये जाने वाले मान्यता माप दिशान्तों के अनुसार तैयार किये गये।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 14.02.2022

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार
 कृते कल्याणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड
 हस्ता/—
 सौम्य अग्रवाल
 (पूर्णकालिक निदेशक)
 DIN: 02168346

14 जनसत्ता, 16 फरवरी, 2022

pnb Housing Finance Limited
 शाखा कार्यालय : 5वां मंजिल, फ्लैट नंबर 508-509, पार्लियामेंट बिल्डिंग सक्टर -17, गार्डी, नवी मुंबई-400703, ईमेल: navimumba@pnbhousing.com
 दूरभाष : 011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, वेबसाइट : www.pnbhousing.com

अब तक संशोधित के अनुसार प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3(1) के साथ पठित वित्तीय अतिवृत्तों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण एवं प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अन्वय III की धारा 13(2) के तहत सूचना
 हम, पीएनबी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लि. (इसके परभाव "पीएनबीहाउसिंगफाइनेंस" कहा जाएगा) ने अपनी नवी मुंबई मुद्रांक शाखा कार्यालय : 5वीं मंजिल, फ्लैट नंबर 508-509, पार्लियामेंट बिल्डिंग सक्टर -17, गार्डी, नवी मुंबई-400703 द्वारा वित्तीय अतिवृत्तों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन नियम, 2002 के अन्वय III की धारा 13(2) और प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (इसके परभाव "अधिनियम" कहा जाएगा) के तहत नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की है। कर्जदार श्री सुभाष आर. सने फिनान्सियल कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनचर हाइड्रॉपिक बैंक के द्वारा निर्देशों के अनुसार आभेद खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग अतिवृत्तों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। इसकी विषय-सामग्री मूल्यवत्, व्याज अतिवृत्तों के भुगतान में आभेद खाते को नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है। यद्यपि नवी मुंबई सूचना जारी की गयी है, फिर भी कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों को हमारे अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा निम्न की गयी थी जो कि कर्जदारों/अभिलेखियों के भुगतान न किये जाने के कारण भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक/वेनच

Bank of Baroda
BRANCH OFFICE: NO. 2, THE MALL, SHIMLA, H.P. - 171001
 E-mail: vjshim@bankofbaroda.co.in, Ph.: 0177-2807720

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

ANNEXURE-E SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES "APPENDIX-IV-A" [SEE PROVISIO TO RULE 6(2) & 8(6)]
 E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Movable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6(2) & 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s), Mortgagor(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described movable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS" basis for recovery of dues in below mentioned account/s. The details of Borrower(s) / Mortgagor(s) / Guarantor(s) / Secured Assets(s) / Dues / Reserve Price / E-Auction Date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below:-

Branch	Name & Address of Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) / Mortgagor(s)	Description of Secured Assets with Boundaries	Total Dues	Date & Time of E-Auction	Reserve Price	Status of Possession (Constructive / Physical)	Property Inspection Date & Time	Name of the contact person and contact number
					EMD Bid Increase Amount			
BOB, Shimla	Mis Jai Ishwari Corrugation Industry Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower), Village Poward, P.O. - Shoghi, Near Industrial Shimla, Distt. Shimla (HP) - 171219; Mrs. Deepthi Sharma W/o Sh. Dev Raj Sharma (Director) (Co-Borrower), Village - Poward, P.O. - Shoghi, Near Industrial Shimla, Distt. Shimla (HP) - 171219; Sh. Dev Raj Sharma S/o Sh. Sita Ram Sharma (Director) (Co-Borrower), Village - Poward, P.O. - Shoghi, Near Industrial Shimla, Distt. Shimla (HP) - 171219	(1) 52" Paper Corrugation Machine bearing mounted oblique type with accessories (2) 52" Paper reel to sheet cutting machine sheeter with accessories (3) Sheet Pasting Machine with accessories (4) Stitching Machine - 42" (5) Bundling Machine (6) Auto Loading HYD Rael Stand and Motor	Rs.21,77,959.39/- + Interest and other charges thereon w.e.f. 28.01.2019	18.03.2022 from 01:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.	Rs.10,96,000/- Rs.1,09,000/- Rs.10,000/-	PHYSICAL POSSESSION	11.03.2022 from 10:00 A.M. to 04:00 P.M.	Mr. Sanjeet Kumar, Branch Manager, M: 6283285054

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD: 17.03.2022 BY 05:00 PM | MODE OF PAYMENT OF EMD: NEFT | DATE & TIME OF E-AUCTION: 18 MARCH, 2022 FROM 10:00 P.M. TO 05:00 P.M.
 For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in <https://www.bankofbaroda.com/e-auction.htm>; and <https://bob.auctiontiger.net>
 IT MAY BE TREATED AS STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT 2002

DATE: 15.02.2022 PLACE: SHIMLA AUTHORISED OFFICER

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071
 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265
 Fax : 011-4265 4200, Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com
 CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	3,320	6,347	10,477	19,152	4,499	7,333	13,938	23,273
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(321)	1,450	(1,682)	308	(432)	1,404	(1,805)	30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(610)	1,450	(2,090)	308	(739)	1,404	(2,231)	30
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(350)	1,332	(1,525)	363	(384)	1,286	(1,591)	172
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	(327)	1,348	(1,581)	475	(328)	1,326	(1,578)	408
6	Equity Share Capital	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	51,598	54,147	51,598	53,588	51,086	53,593	51,086	53,074
8	Securities Premium Account	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958
9	Networth	73,603	76,152	73,603	75,593	73,091	75,598	73,091	75,079
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	16,300	59,944	16,300	4,677	16,412	58,899	16,412	4,677
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.22	0.08	0.22	0.08	0.22	0.08	0.22	0.07
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	(0.32)	1.32	(1.54)	0.46	(0.32)	1.30	(1.54)	0.40
13	Debtenture Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.33)	1.32	(0.29)	0.90	(0.47)	1.28	(0.34)	0.72
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.36)	5.31	(0.29)	1.23	(0.63)	5.14	(0.38)	1.02

- Notes :
- The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended as on 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11th February 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
 - The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com
 - For the items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) at NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com
 - These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.
 - The key standalone financial information is as under :

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Turnover	3,320	6,347	10,477	19,152
Profit before tax (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(321)	1,450	(1,682)	308
Profit before tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(610)	1,450	(2,090)	308
Profit after Tax	(350)	1,332	(1,525)	363

* The requirement for creating Debenture Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019.

Ashiana Housing Limited
 Vishal Gupta
 Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February, 2022

AKASHDEEP METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 14 Dayanand Vihar, Backside Ground Floor, Vikas Marg Extn., Delhi- 110092
 Tel: +91-11-43011038, Website: www.akashdeepmetal.in, Email: info.akashdeep14@gmail.com
 CIN: L28998DL1983PLC017150

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021

(Amount in Rupees)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	2,14,31,972.75	1,00,75,712.75	5,88,53,315.25
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,61,20,471.92	1,40,88,976.00	2,95,86,094.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,61,20,471.92	1,40,88,976.00	2,95,86,094.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,31,15,652.26	1,04,44,032.56	2,29,60,140.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,31,15,652.26	1,04,44,032.56	2,29,60,140.48
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	85,02,621	85,02,621	85,02,621
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	1.54	1.21	2.70

Notes

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of result for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's website at www.akashdeepmetal.in.
- The Key Standalone Financial information for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021 are given below:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021
1	Turnover	90,64,646.00	15,34,703.00	2,57,23,418.00
2	Profit before tax	13,81,942.44	1,30,54,301.03	48,16,252.28
3	Profit after tax	14,24,137.94	95,56,485.90	39,79,473.24

By order of the Board
 For Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajesh Gupta
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00060656

Place: Delhi
 Dated: 14.02.2022

SALE NOTICE UNDER IBC, 2016

M/s. SIVA INDUSTRIES AND HOLDINGS LIMITED (In Liquidation)
 Registered office : Old No. 19, New No. 32, Cathedral Garden Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai-600 034.
 Liquidator office : "Akshayam", 4th Floor, Old No. 4/1, New No. 153-B, Sugavanawara Street, Salem-636 004.

E-Auction under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016
 Date & Time of Auction : *Friday, 04th March 2022 (Lot No. 01-Lot No. 06) from 11.00 a. m. to 2.00 p. m.
 *Friday, 04th March, 2022 (Lot No. 07-Lot No. 12) from 03.00 p. m. to 6.00 p. m.
 (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)

Sale of assets of M/s. Siva Industries and Holdings Limited (In Liquidation) forming part of Liquidation Estate by the Liquidator, appointed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Chennai bench vide order No. IA/837/IB/2020 in IBA/453/2019 dated 12th August, 2021. The sale will be done by the undersigned through the e-auction platform <https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net>.

Bid Application Submission : Application submission & EMD deposit has to be made within 01st March 2022 before 5.00 p. m.

Asset Description	Reserve Price	EMD Amount	Bid Increment Amount	Date & Time
LOT 1 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car-Toyota Innova having Regn. No. TN 01 AW 9293	₹ 5,25,000/-	₹ 52,500/-	₹ 20,000	E-Auction Date : 04.03.2022 Time : 11:00 a. m. to 2:00 p. m.
LOT 2 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car-Honda Accord having Regn. No. TN 01 T 2772	₹ 1,82,000/-	₹ 18,200/-	₹ 10,000	
LOT 3 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car-Honda city ZX GXI CVT AT having Regn. No. TN 01 AD 4248	₹ 1,05,000/-	₹ 10,500/-	₹ 10,000	
LOT 4 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car-Honda CR-V RVI AT having Regn. No. TN 01 AB 0009	₹ 1,96,000/-	₹ 19,600/-	₹ 10,000	
LOT 5 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car-Mercedes Benz S 350 having Regn. No. TN 22 BA 0009	₹ 7,28,000/-	₹ 72,800/-	₹ 25,000	
LOT 6 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car-Toyota Camry having Regn. No. TN 01 W 6768	₹ 2,28,000/-	₹ 22,800/-	₹ 20,000	
LOT 7 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car - Benz (S 500L) having Regn. No. TN 01 AV 0009	₹ 15,02,000/-	₹ 1,50,200/-	₹ 50,000	
LOT 8 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car - BMW having Regn. No. TN 01 S 5454	₹ 3,36,000/-	₹ 33,600/-	₹ 20,000	
LOT 9 : Motor Vehicle situated at Chennai : Car-Tata Indica eV2 LS having Regn. No. TN 01 AS 8739	₹ 59,000/-	₹ 5,900/-	₹ 3,000	
LOT 10 : Motor Vehicle situated at Mumbai : Car-Honda City ZX GXI MT having Regn. No. MH 01 AH 1395	₹ 1,32,000/-	₹ 13,200/-	₹ 5,000	
LOT 11 : Motor Vehicle situated at Mumbai : Car-Mercedes Benz E 280 having Regn. No. MH 01 AC 1980	₹ 3,28,000/-	₹ 32,800/-	₹ 20,000	
LOT 12 : Motor Vehicle situated at Mumbai : Car-Toyota Camry having Regn. No. MH 02 NA 1980	₹ 1,82,000/-	₹ 18,200/-	₹ 10,000	

Date of Inspection : 17th - 19th & 22nd - 26th Feb 2022 (from 10.00 a. m. to 5:00 p. m.) with prior intimation to the liquidator

The details of Motor Vehicles can be obtained from the office of Liquidator on request through e-mail

Bid Application Last Date: 01st March, 2022 (for all twelve lots)

Terms and Condition of the sale is as under :

1. E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS AND WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" as such sale is without any kind of warranties and indemnities through approved service provider M/s. E-Procurement Technologies Ltd (<https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net>)

2. The auction comprises of 12 lots, the motor vehicles of CD located at Chennai are auctioned in Lot-1 to 9 and the Motor Vehicles of CD located at Mumbai are auctioned in Lot-10 to 12 as per the timings scheduled. GST Applicability can be clarified through mail to liquidator.

3. Bids shall be submitted to Liquidator (online and hard copy) in the format prescribed. The bid form along with detailed terms & conditions of complete E-Auction process can be downloaded from the website of <https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net> /sd/

CA Ayyampalayam Venkatesan Arun, Liquidator
 IBB/IIPA-001/IP-P01079/2017-18/11792
 Ph no. 9842712336 / 9842812338
 Mail ID : sivalpservices@gmail.com, sivaindustrieslp@gmail.com

Date : 16.02.2022
 Place : Salem

McLEOD RUSSEL INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L51109WB1998PLC087076
 Registered Office: 4, Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata- 700001
 Phone no: 033-2210-1221, Fax no: 033-2248-6265
 Web : www.mcleodrussel.com Email id : administrator@mcleodrussel.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Rs in Lakhs except for EPS

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	3 months ended		9 months ended		Year ended	3 months ended		9 months ended		Year ended		
	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	33,859	42,248	36,495	91,416	88,462	1,11,187	38,875	49,386	44,754	1,10,159	1,13,981	1,43,844
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(4,056)	13,266	408	3,480	7,775	(8,420)	(4,960)	12,638	502	850	7,204	(7,972)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(4,056)	13,266	408	3,480	7,775	(8,420)	(4,960)	12,638	502	850	7,204	(7,972)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(3,484)	12,925	100	3,669	6,997	(5,283)	(4,358)	12,262	104	1,201	6,248	(5,239)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,452)	13,924	800	2,776	8,356	(2,262)	(6,225)	13,116	206	673	6,450	(3,115)
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital: Face value: Rs 5/- per share	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223
7. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year						1,28,136						1,48,560
8. Earnings per Equity Share (EPS) (Rs.) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted	(3.34)	12.38	0.10	3.51	6.70	(5.06)	(4.17)	11.74	0.10	1.15	5.98	(5.02)

Notes :

- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the Shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.cse-india.com. The full format of the said results are also available on the Company's website, www.mcleodrussel.com.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th February 2022. The Limited Review for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

For McLeod Russel India Limited
 Sd/-
 Aditya Khaitan
 Chairman
 DIN : 00023788

Place: Kolkata
 Date : February 14, 2022

A Member of the Williamson Magor Group

Akme Fintrade (India) Ltd.
 CIN: U67120RJ1998PLC011509
 Registered office: AKME BUSINESS CENTRE (ABC), 4-5 SUBCITY CENTRE SAVINA CIRCLE, OPP. KRISHI UPAZ MANDI, UDAIPUR RJ 313002 IN, E-mail: cs@akmefintrade.com, Cont. No. 0294-2489501

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 AS PER IND AS (DIVISION III)

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
1 Total Income From Operations	5336.508	2465.700	1603.307
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-212.622	397.857	-212.622
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-212.622	397.857	800.959
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-172.065	291.242	502.422
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	Nil	Nil	Nil
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	2181.651	2167.431	2181.651
7 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11444.243	9807.31	11444.243